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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2022 £ 38.80 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/01/2022 £ 14.19 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2022 £ 30.36 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2022 £ 29.96 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2022 -£ 0.20 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2022 £ 49.53 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk NL0KN57X5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/01/2022 £ 16.99 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/01/2022 £ 149.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 34.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 34.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 34.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 34.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 34.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 38.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 38.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 38.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 38.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2022 £ 1.41 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2022 £ 1.84 

PEOPLE SP  SCHOOL WELLBEING WORTHING,  00147 8299 Training and Educational Schools 18/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2022 £ 41.95 

PEOPLE EB THE SCERTS MODEL-D 8014137200, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/01/2022 £ 70.00 

PEOPLE EB THE SCERTS MODEL-D 8014137200, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/01/2022 £ 70.00 

PEOPLE EB THE SCERTS MODEL-D 8014137200, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/01/2022 £ 70.00 

PEOPLE EB THE SCERTS MODEL-D 8014137200, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/01/2022 £ 70.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2022 £ 36.99 

PEOPLE ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM,  00207 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 27/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2022 £ 38.00 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2022 -£ 13.50 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2022 £ 94.35 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2022 £ 60.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2022 £ 26.97 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2022 £ 74.49 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2022 £ 85.40 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2022 £ 108.37 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2022 £ 91.72 

PEOPLE FACEBK 9R99DABES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2021 £ 26.97 

PEOPLE Canva Pty Limited Sydney, 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 04/01/2022 £ 22.50 

PEOPLE Canva Pty Limited Sydney, 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 04/01/2022 £ 25.50 

PEOPLE Canva Pty Limited Sydney, 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 04/01/2022 £ 25.50 
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PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/01/2022 £ 144.00 

PEOPLE BLIZZARD SURVIVAL BANGOR,  00574 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 18/01/2022 £ 293.16 

PEOPLE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/01/2022 £ 712.05 

PEOPLE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/01/2022 £ 597.33 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2022 £ 7.78 

PEOPLE Twinkl Sheffield, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 24/01/2022 £ 53.88 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime DO5G86PX5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/01/2022 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD,  00068 8299 Training and Educational Schools 27/01/2022 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE MCAFEE WWW.MCAFEE.COM 0800-028-7581, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 29/01/2022 £ 89.99 

PEOPLE REGISTERS OF SCOTLAND EDINBURGH,  00087 5818 #N/A #N/A 05/01/2022 £ 3.60 

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 26/01/2022 £ 181.00 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime H94EG0RX5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/01/2022 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE ROF59 NEWTON AYCLIF, 7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 11/01/2022 £ 66.00 

PEOPLE ZAFETY SUPPLIES LTD WWW.ZAFETY.CO, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 26/01/2022 £ 56.16 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/12/2021 £ 95.66 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2022 £ 109.88 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2022 £ 108.80 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2022 £ 118.23 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2022 £ 101.97 

PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 04/01/2022 £ 223.99 

PEOPLE GALAXY BLINDS STOCKTON-ON-T, 5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 07/01/2022 £ 448.74 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/01/2022 £ 439.97 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/01/2022 £ 129.94 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/01/2022 £ 99.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/01/2022 £ 201.95 

PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH,  0002 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/01/2022 £ 3,192.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVING LICENSE FP WEB, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/01/2022 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE WWW.PLANET-LEISURE.CO. INTERNET, 7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 19/01/2022 £ 17.90 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/01/2022 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE KLM UNITEDKI0742451520546 GP AMSTELVEEN,  11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 24/01/2022 £ 559.15 

PEOPLE KLM UNITEDKI0742451520574 GP AMSTELVEEN,  11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 24/01/2022 £ 1,195.31 

PEOPLE KLM UNITEDKI0742451520575 GP AMSTELVEEN,  11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 24/01/2022 £ 1,195.31 

PEOPLE KLM UNITEDKI0742451520576 GP AMSTELVEEN,  11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 24/01/2022 £ 1,627.54 

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 26/01/2022 £ 1,774.13 

PEOPLE WWW.OTS-UK.CO.UK INTERNET, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 26/01/2022 £ 75.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 £ 49.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2022 £ 17.59 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2022 £ 30.74 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2022 £ 16.72 

PEOPLE CANON EUROPA NV X, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 18/01/2022 £ 70.98 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2022 £ 26.39 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2022 £ 48.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2022 £ 87.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2022 £ 49.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2022 £ 26.40 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2022 £ 96.99 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/01/2022 £ 17.99 

PEOPLE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/01/2022 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2022 £ 12.73 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2022 £ 24.35 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk UM8938LY5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/01/2022 £ 51.45 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 15.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 39.90 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2022 £ 30.27 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2022 £ 47.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2022 £ 19.42 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk GT4MQ9XL5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2022 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 10.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 23.79 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 0O4OT3TQ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2022 £ 32.45 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 592HD39L5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2022 £ 12.60 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 17.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 15.98 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk SL1W62XN5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/01/2022 £ 19.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2022 £ 43.40 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2022 £ 24.95 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk JT8EE0405 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/01/2022 £ 1.99 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 8J7807N85 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/01/2022 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2022 £ 7.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2022 £ 39.68 

PEOPLE IRISPAY PETERBOROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 19/01/2022 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE PRINTERPIX UK LIMITED MIDDLESEX, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 19/01/2022 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/01/2022 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE www.groupon.co.uk groupon.co.uk, 7278 Mail Order / Direct Selling Buying & shopping services/clubs 29/01/2022 £ 7.98 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2022 £ 52.20 

PEOPLE HSQE LTD CHELMSFORD,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/01/2022 £ 150.00 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2022 £ 100.25 

PEOPLE ETSY ETSY.COM, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 21/01/2022 £ 47.98 

PEOPLE KEN BROMLEY ART SUPPLI BOLTON, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 21/01/2022 £ 28.95 

PEOPLE NSPCC LONDON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 24/01/2022 £ 35.00 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/01/2022 £ 92.76 

PEOPLE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 26/01/2022 £ 330.00 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2022 £ 30.35 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/01/2022 £ 355.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2022 £ 25.93 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2022 £ 26.96 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 04/01/2022 £ 39.98 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/01/2022 £ 236.66 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 05/01/2022 £ 42.47 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 05/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD-YARM YARM, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/01/2022 £ 129.86 

PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 06/01/2022 £ 3.00 
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PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/01/2022 £ 242.94 

PLACE BRITISH HEART FOUNDATION LONDON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 08/01/2022 £ 5.00 

PLACE PP KINGSCHURCH DARLINGTON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 07/01/2022 £ 140.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk JI6MW4BJ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/01/2022 £ 44.99 

PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 10/01/2022 £ 3.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE WWW.BOOSTPOWER.CO.UK BOOST POWER,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/01/2022 -£ 43.50 

PLACE DAISY CHAIN PROJECT TEES STOCKTON-ON-T, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/01/2022 £ 35.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2022 £ 46.64 

PLACE BURTS OF DARLINGTON 01325284663, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 12/01/2022 £ 376.89 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD NEWTO NEWTON AYCLIF, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/01/2022 £ 0.79 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED NEWTON AYCLIF, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/01/2022 £ 1.50 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED NEWTON AYCLIF, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/01/2022 £ 5.25 

PLACE AMZ GOODTEL Direct-UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2022 -£ 113.99 

PLACE AMZ GOODTEL Direct-UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2022 -£ 119.99 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk OO7DR7R15 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/01/2022 £ 299.98 

PLACE PAYPAL ELEKDIRECTL 35314369001, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 18/01/2022 -£ 255.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED NEWTON AYCLIF, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/01/2022 £ 11.70 

PLACE ALDI 74 774 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/01/2022 £ 3.99 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk RH42I9EP5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2022 £ 59.99 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED NEWTON AYCLIF, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/01/2022 £ 21.00 

PLACE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2022 £ 22.12 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2022 £ 21.58 

PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/01/2022 £ 21.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/01/2022 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/01/2022 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/01/2022 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/01/2022 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/01/2022 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 20/01/2022 £ 277.50 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 25/01/2022 £ 24.00 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/01/2022 £ 277.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/01/2022 £ 276.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/01/2022 £ 5.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/01/2022 £ 291.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/01/2022 £ 141.73 

PLACE LEES COACHES LIMITED DURHAM, 7512 Auto Rental Car rental 17/01/2022 £ 60.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2022 £ 27.43 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/01/2022 £ 18.94 

PLACE CURRYS RETAIL ONLINE INTERNET, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 04/01/2022 £ 27.95 

PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2022 £ 25.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2022 £ 10.88 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/01/2022 £ 17.94 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/01/2022 £ 195.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/01/2022 £ 232.95 

PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2022 £ 26.97 
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PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2022 £ 24.99 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PLACE VESTA  VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 10/01/2022 £ 10.00 

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 10/01/2022 £ 10.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2022 £ 20.47 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/01/2022 £ 20.00 

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 11/01/2022 £ 10.00 

PLACE TRAINLINE.COM LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/01/2022 £ 45.46 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/01/2022 £ 258.50 

PLACE DUNCAN BELTON TA K NORTH YORKSHI, 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 25/01/2022 £ 1,050.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/01/2022 £ 104.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/01/2022 £ 359.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2022 £ 83.03 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2022 £ 80.84 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk X99O96N75 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/01/2022 £ 56.29 

PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 21/01/2022 £ 20.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2022 £ 41.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2022 £ 64.76 

PLACE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 14/01/2022 £ 194.08 

PLACE ENGLAND ATHLETICS BIRMINGHAM, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE RENNYCO DARLINGTON, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 18/01/2022 £ 46.80 

PLACE ZORO UK LONDON,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 14/01/2022 £ 95.80 

PLACE INTERNATIONAL LAMPS HARLOW, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 19/01/2022 £ 41.80 

PLACE ANDYS CANDY BAR LTD DARLINGTON, 5441 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 20/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE Geoffrey Gillow Ltd Darlington, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 20/01/2022 £ 100.00 

PLACE HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/01/2022 £ 150.00 

PLACE INFLUENCE CAFE DARLINGTON DL, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PLACE SEW FABRICS DARLINGTON, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 20/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE STEVEN HALL HAIRDRESSI DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 20/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE SUMUP  THE DARL KNIGHT DARLINGTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2022 £ 50.00 

PLACE ZTL THE JUNIPER TREE 2017 Darlington, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PLACE SP  THE NEON SIGN CO GODALMING,  00071 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 21/01/2022 £ 1,599.70 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2022 £ 89.98 

PLACE HATCH LUNCHEONETTE DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 26/01/2022 £ 100.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/01/2022 £ 33.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/01/2022 £ 33.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2022 £ 25.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/01/2022 -£ 296.95 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/01/2022 £ 233.95 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 £ 11.00 
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PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 £ 33.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 £ 11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 -£ 11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/01/2022 -£ 11.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2022 £ 44.99 

PLACE IZ PERCYMIDDLESBR MIDDLESBROUGH,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 19/01/2022 £ 54.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2022 £ 44.48 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 04/01/2022 £ 181.07 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk V98P23VZ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/01/2022 £ 25.54 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2022 £ 14.28 

PLACE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM,  00015 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/01/2022 £ 11.34 

PLACE WWW.SQA.ORG.UK GLASGOW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 21/01/2022 £ 23.10 

PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/01/2022 £ 421.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 0S6IE9SU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/01/2022 £ 37.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 44.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 5.01 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 2.99 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/01/2022 £ 100.00 

PLACE PERMAGARD.CO.UK BRISTOL,  00110 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/01/2022 £ 115.20 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 26.58 

PLACE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/01/2022 -£ 152.00 

PLACE BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON,  00044 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/01/2022 £ 294.00 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2022 £ 5.70 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2022 £ 73.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2022 £ 20.69 

PLACE FASTFIX BRISTOL LIMITED BRISTOL, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/01/2022 £ 600.00 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/01/2022 £ 41.99 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/01/2022 £ 25.17 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2022 £ 51.90 

PLACE AMZ The SafetySupply pay.amazon.co, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 14/01/2022 £ 211.74 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2022 £ 199.00 

PLACE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2022 £ 152.00 

PLACE I-ACS.CO.UK LONDON,  00232 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 17/01/2022 £ 60.60 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/01/2022 £ 18.41 

PLACE WWTOPTOOLSDIRECT.COM INTERNET, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 17/01/2022 £ 82.36 

PLACE AIRBORNE ENVIRONMENTAL WWW.AEC.UK.NE, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 18/01/2022 £ 914.00 

PLACE TOTAL WORKWEAR 35314369001, 5611 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 18/01/2022 £ 51.82 

PLACE WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK 01234242724, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 18/01/2022 £ 31.85 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 16.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 15.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 35.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 9.99 

PLACE PREMIER INN47127915 M'CHESTER M17, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/01/2022 £ 156.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/01/2022 £ 201.31 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2022 £ 18.99 

PLACE THE WORKPLACE DEPOT NOTTINGHAM, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/01/2022 £ 64.19 

PLACE GDLFORMBYLI 01744894939, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 25/01/2022 £ 131.99 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/01/2022 £ 79.99 
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PLACE THE WORKPLACE DEPOT NOTTINGHAM, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 26/01/2022 £ 64.19 

PLACE GDLFORMBYLI 01744894939, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 28/01/2022 £ 121.49 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAI INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 28/01/2022 £ 271.89 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/01/2022 £ 64.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk ZC3EH9X45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/01/2022 £ 500.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 39.96 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/01/2022 £ 75.00 

PLACE CANVA I03316-8700623 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 30/01/2022 £ 10.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 25.97 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk X31AS7XN5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2022 £ 50.83 

PLACE AMZ nataali.fashions AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2022 -£ 24.31 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 14.89 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 6S8QO8T45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2022 £ 22.03 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2022 £ 9.67 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2022 £ 41.32 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/01/2022 £ 30.50 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/01/2022 £ 41.24 

PLACE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/01/2022 £ 6.99 

PLACE DAISY CHAIN PROJECT TEES STOCKTON-ON-T, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/01/2022 £ 20.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/01/2022 £ 13.42 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/01/2022 £ 35.00 

RESOURCES AMAZON PRIME PP3F641X5 A AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 31/12/2021 £ 96.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK XWCTUBF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/01/2022 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 6FCFVBK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/01/2022 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES WWW.PATTERSONS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/01/2022 £ 60.40 

RESOURCES FACEBK V6RT8CK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 20/01/2022 £ 901.88 

RESOURCES FACEBK U4GFUBT2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/01/2022 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK SAUULCT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/01/2022 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES TEN AUTOMOTIVE KINGS LYNN,  00302 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 06/01/2022 £ 156.00 

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2022 £ 174.25 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 11/01/2022 £ 687.00 

RESOURCES WRIGHTS OFFICE SUPPLIES DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/01/2022 £ 280.18 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 19/01/2022 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 19/01/2022 £ 3.85 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2022 £ 31.48 

RESOURCES SUMUP  GEO MICHIE LTD DARLINGTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2022 £ 36.00 

RESOURCES Google ADS5741400262 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/01/2022 £ 3.80 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 05/01/2022 £ 80.00 

RESOURCES TRELLO.COM ATLASSIAN ATLASSIAN.COM, NY 100 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 05/01/2022 -£ 76.93 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 06/01/2022 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 06/01/2022 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 06/01/2022 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 06/01/2022 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 06/01/2022 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2022 £ 308.81 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 17 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 10/01/2022 £ 45.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 19/01/2022 £ 561.60 

RESOURCES Canva Pty Limited Sydney, 7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 21/01/2022 £ 99.99 
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RESOURCES FACEBK TTRYKGP7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/01/2022 £ 25.99 

RESOURCES HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/01/2022 £ 81.00 

RESOURCES SP  YOGAMATTERS LONDON,  00103 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/01/2022 £ 238.78 

RESOURCES J P LENNARD LTD RUGBY, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/01/2022 £ 169.48 

RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/01/2022 £ 31.99 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime FH5JX11F5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/01/2022 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK NGHHAAP6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/01/2022 £ 3.01 

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 05/01/2022 £ 63.23 

RESOURCES STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/01/2022 £ 104.46 

RESOURCES WWW.LINDY.CO.UK THORNABY, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 13/01/2022 £ 14.63 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2022 £ 36.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 87.88 

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/01/2022 £ 99.99 

RESOURCES CUSTOM MADE RED CARPET CORNWALL, 1750 Building Services Carpentry 18/01/2022 £ 464.40 

RESOURCES ROBERT THOMPSONS - GI YORK YO61, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/01/2022 £ 240.00 

RESOURCES SP  COOL COMPONENTS STOCKBRIDGE,  00208 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/01/2022 £ 55.78 

RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIP 01379647400, 4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 24/12/2021 £ 158.88 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk DT1PG6TP5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2022 £ 16.15 

RESOURCES FLICKR.COM FLICKR.COM, CA 94041 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/01/2022 £ 55.88 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 8O4RZ7V55 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/01/2022 £ 27.12 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2022 £ 15.90 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2022 £ 78.87 

RESOURCES FRIENDS OF SDR BARNARD CASTL,  00129 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/01/2022 £ 13.25 

RESOURCES HERITAGE UNLOCKED STOCKTON-ON-T,  00184 5815 #N/A #N/A 14/01/2022 £ 33.08 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2022 £ 7.75 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2022 £ 2.78 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2022 £ 12.80 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk D32KB7M35 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/01/2022 £ 98.06 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk OZ1R16AL5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/01/2022 £ 14.88 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk V555P7VU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/01/2022 £ 8.48 

RESOURCES THE READING AGENCY LONDON,  2791 Print and Advertising Typesetting & plate making 21/01/2022 £ 600.00 


